

À

(In Chamber)

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4752, 4814, 4848, 4946 & 4956/2006

CHANDAN MITRA & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(O/R on default dt. 23.11.2006)

Date: 14/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Necessary corrections be made by 15.12.2006.

[Madhu Arora ] [Khushi Ram]

AR-cum-PS

Court Master