

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4 7 5 2 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 28 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 6 in CR L P No. 38 3 5 / 2 0 0 2 of  
The HIGH COUR T OF A.P AT HYD E R A B A D)

CHAN DA N MIT R A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, P E R M I S S I O N TO FI L E ADD L.  
B R I N G I N G ON R E C O R D ADD L. FAC T S and fresh documents on behalf of  
Respondent No.2 and office report )

WI T H SL P(C rl) NO. 4 8 1 4 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, B R I N G I N G ON R E C O R D  
ADD L. FAC T S and office report )

SL P(C rl) NO. 4 8 4 8 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, B R I N G I N G ON R E C O R D  
ADD L. FAC T S and office report )

SL P(C rl) NO. 4 9 4 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, B R I N G I N G ON R E C O R D  
ADD L. FAC T S and office report )

SL P(C rl) NO. 4 9 5 3 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, B R I N G I N G ON R E C O R D  
ADD L. FAC T S and office report )

SL P(C rl) NO. 4 9 5 6 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay, B R I N G I N G ON R E C O R D  
ADD L. FAC T S and office report )

Date: 20 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Mehul Milind Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Kar a nj a w a l a, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sundar ava rdh a n, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bhar a thi Reddy, Adv.  
Ms. Altaf Fati m a, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayala k s h m i Menon ,Adv  
Mr. Vijay Kaundel, Adv.  
Mr. Manohit, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

We find no merit in these Special Leave Petitions. The same  
are accordingly, dismissed.

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master